
  

  

  

  
 

Officers 
 

  Term Expires*  

Tracy Hoover Vice President 2006 Tsh102@psu.edu 

Lloyd Bell Alternate VP–VP Elect 2006/08 lbell@unl.edu 

Anna Ball Secretary/Treasurer 2006 aball@uiuc.edu 
Note. Alternate VP – VP Elect assumes Regional Vice President position for a two-year term. 

 

Member Services Committee ( NC Representatives to AAAE) 
 Term Expires*  

Susie Whittington 2006 wwhhiittttiinnggttoonn..11@@oossuu..eedduu  

Debby Boone, Chair 2006 Debby.Boone@mail.wvu.edu 

Dann Husmann 2007 dhusmann@unlnotes.unl.edu 

Clark Harris 2007 clarkh@ksu.edu 

 

Professional Development Committee (NC Representatives to AAAE) 
 Term Expires*  

Bill Camp 2006 wgc4@cornell.edu 

Jason Scales 2006 jjssccaalleess@@ccmmssuu11..ccmmssuu..eedduu 

Dennis Scanlon, Chair 2007 dcs@psu.edu 

Doug Morrish 2007 ddmmoorrrriiss@@iillssttuu..eedduu 

 

Program Improvement Committee (NC Representatives to AAAE) 
 Term Expires*  

Jackie Bruce, Chair 2006 jab743@psu.edu 

Lyle Westrom 2006 lwestrom@mail.crk.umn.edu 

Tom Bruening 2007 thb2@psu.edu 

Travis Park 2007 Cornell  

 

Research Committee (NC Representatives to AAAE) 
 Term Expires*  

Anna Ball 2006 aball@unic.edu 

Brad Greiman, Chair 2006 bgreiman@umn.edu 

Neil Knobloch 2007 nkobloc@unic.edu 

Levon Esters, Vice-Chair 2007 lte@iastate.edu 

 

*Terms expire at the conclusion of the North Central Region Conference of the indicated year. 

 

AAAAAAEE  NNoorrtthh  CCeennttrraall  RReeggiioonn    

OOffffiicceerrss  aanndd  CCoommmmiitttteeeess  

mailto:dmorris@ilstu.edu
http://aaaeonline.ifas.ufl.edu/AAAE%20Description.html

